

## BOARD OF VOTER REGISTRATION and ELECTIONS OF BEAUFORT COUNTY



15 John Galt Road ● Post Office Drawer 1228 ● Beaufort, South Carolina 29901-1228

Allyne Mitchell **Chairman** 

Matthew Sweeney Vice Chairman

Marie S. Smalls *Director* 

## **Board Members:**

James Backer Don Cooper Beverly Dore Herbert Ford Elizabeth Johnson James Wedgeworth [VACANT]

## Board of Voter Registration and Elections of Beaufort County Board Meeting 12:00 pm on Thursday, September 19, 2024

The Board of Voter Registration and Elections of Beaufort County's Board will hold their monthly board meeting on Thursday, September 19, 2024 at 12:00 pm.

The meeting will be held in the Board of Voter Registration and Elections of Beaufort County office, 15 John Galt Rd, Beaufort, SC 29906.

## FOR MORE INFORMATION

Contact the Board of Voter Registration and Elections of Beaufort County at (843) 255-6900.